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Country

BRAZIL
CANADA
MEXICO
USA

Country

AUSTRALIA

CHINA

HONG KONG
INDIA

JAPAN
SINGAPORE
NEW ZEALAND

Country

AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREECE

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
POLAND
RUSSIA
SLOVENIA
SOUTH AFRICA
SPAIN

Phone Number

08008919678
1-866-8181239
018001234618
1-866-2506706

Phone Number

1800452051
4009901434

If you are calling with
provider Unicom:
108007440179

If you are calling with
provider Telecom:
108004400179

800963161
0008004401221
0120 774878
1800-8232206
0800450436

Phone Number

0800-295175
0800-71365
800 900 538
80885638
08001-13031
0800-908810
0800-1801733
0080044142695
800-787639
0800 0222931
800-18333
008004411739
810 800 2626 9902
080080806
0800 864 433
900-973174

Webservice URL

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/br
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/ca
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/mx

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/us

Webservice URL

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/au

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/cn

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/hk
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/in
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/jp
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/sg

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/nz

Webservice URL

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/at
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/be
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/cz
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/dk
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/fi
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/fr
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/de
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/gr
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/it
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/nl
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/no
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/pl
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/ru
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/si
www.tip-offs.com

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/es

Version dated February 23, 2021

Access
code

80395
19700
37225
27735

Access
code

59880

28855

92092
43398
28727
07037
65093

Access
code

08944
68071
79734
29520
46877
66252
69834
62393
59251
50822
50056
98436
56047
93152
N/A

24165
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18
19
20

SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM

020-798813
0800-561422
80004412727
0800-1693502

Phone humber (toll-free): +41 43 243 60 72

Email address: ombudsperson@pikouhl.com

Website: www.pikouhl.com

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/se
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/ch
www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/ae

www.speakupfeedback.eu/web/landisgyrexternal/gb

(emails are responded to within 2 working days)

Version dated February 23, 2021

13595
21268
40576
02680



